Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES12A Bus: 80

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 8:35 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.11 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:06 am 3104 Wheaton Way 0 0
9:06 am (1) BETWEEN 3104&3110WHEATON WAY ACROSS 37 0
FROM 3124 [W]
9:15 am (2) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 37

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES12A 24/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES12p Bus: 80

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 8:41 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4,33 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 37 0

4:08 pm (2) BETWEEN 3104&3110WHEATON WAY ACROSS 0 37
FROM 3124 [W]

4:10 pm NORMANDY WOODS DR No Intersection [NE] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES12pP 36/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES11A Bus: i79

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 8:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.15 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:06 am NORMANDY WOODS DR No Intersection 0 0
9:07 am (1) NORMANDY WOODS DR @ WHEATON WAY 25 0
[SE]
9:15 am (2) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 25

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES11A 23/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES11P Bus: 179

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 8:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4,19 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 25 0
4:08 pm (2) NORMANDY WOODS DR @ WHEATON WAY 0 25
[SE]
4:10 pm BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE No Intersection [NW] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES11P 35/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO6A Bus: 308

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 8:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4,02 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:06 am WHEATON WAY No Intersection 0 0
9:06 am (1) ENTRANCE SIGN 3202-3220 WHEATON WAY 53 0
[w]
9:15 am (2) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 53

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES06A 19/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO6P Bus: 308

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 7:05 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 3.82 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 53 0
4:08 pm (2) ENTRANCE SIGN 3202-3220 WHEATON WAY 0 53

[W]

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES06P 32/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES14A Bus: 490
Route Description: Driver:
Time: 12:41 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.13

Route Notes:

Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:02 am MONTGOMERY RD No Intersection 0 0
9:03 am (1) 4113 Old Columbia Pk [SE] 1 0
9:03 am (2) 4105 OIld Columbia Pike [SE] 1 0
9:04 am (3) 4055 OLD COLUMBIA PIKE [S] 1 0
9:06 am (4) TRAIL VIEW DR @ HIGH TIMBER CT [S] 10 0
9:08 am (5) TRAIL VIEW DR @ NICOLE CT [NW] 9 0
9:09 am (6) AUTUMN RUST RD @ FALL CHILL CT [NW] 5 0
9:10 am (7) KINGS HEIGHTS RD @ SPRING BREEZE CT 8 0
[N]
9:11 am (8) KINGS HEIGHTS RD @ COOL SPRING CT [N] 4 0
9:15 am (9) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 39
8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES14A 26/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES14P Bus: 490
Route Description: Driver:
Time: 12:24 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.15

Route Notes:

Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Time

4:02 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:04 pm
4:07 pm
4:07 pm
4:10 pm
4:11 pm

4:11 pm
4:14 pm

Stop
(1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD

(2) 4113 Old Columbia Pk [SE]

(3) 4105 Old Columbia Pike [SE]

(4) 4055 OLD COLUMBIA PIKE [S]

(5) TRAIL VIEW DR @ NICOLE CT [E]

(6) TRAIL VIEW DR @ HIGH TIMBER CT [S]
(7) AUTUMN RUST RD @ FALL CHILL CT [NW]

(8) KINGS HEIGHTS RD @ SPRING BREEZE CT
[N]

(9) KINGS HEIGHTS RD @ COOL SPRING CT [N]
MONTGOMERY RD No Intersection [SE]

Pickup Dropoff

39

o O O O O o o

o O

0
1
1
1
9
10

5
8

8/26/2021 10:01 PM

VES14p

38/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO08A Bus: 501

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 13:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.57 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:01 am FREDERICK RD No Intersection 0 0
9:02 am (1) 8729 Frederick Rd [S] 1 0
9:02 am (2) 8727 Frederick Rd [S] 2 0
9:03 am (3) 8651 Main St [S] 1 0
9:04 am (4) 8494/8497/8495 Main St [S] 0 0
9:06 am (5) 8500 Main St [N] 1 0
9:07 am (6) 8578 Main St [N] 1 0
9:07 am (7) MAIN ST @ KLEIN AVE [N] 0 0
9:08 am (8) PAPILLON DR @ ROCHELLE DR [N] 26 0
9:10 am (9) 8754 RUPPERT CT AT THE CORNER [NE] 9 0
9:15 am (10) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 41

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VESO0B8A 20/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO8P Bus: 501

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 12:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.27 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 41 0
4:05 pm (2) 8754 RUPPERT CT AT THE CORNER [NE] 0 9
4:07 pm (3) 8729 Frederick Rd [S] 0 1
4:07 pm (4) 8727 Frederick Rd [S] 0 2
4:08 pm (5) 8651 Main St [S] 0 1
4:09 pm (6) 8494/8497/8495 Main St [S] 0 0
4:11 pm (7) 8500 Main St [N] 0 1
4:12 pm (8) 8578 Main St [N] 0 1
4:12 pm (9) MAIN ST @ KLEIN AVE [N] 0 0
4:13 pm (10) PAPILLON DR @ ROCHELLE DR [N] 0 26

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES08P 44/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO5A Bus: 527

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 8:05 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 2.89 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

9:06 am TOLL HOUSE RD No Intersection 0 0

9:07 am (1) TOLL HOUSE RD @ QUAKER BROTHERS DR 9 0
[SE]

9:08 am (2) MANAHAN DR (FIRST PARKING LOT ON 10 0
RIGHT) [S]

9:09 am (3) MANAHAN DR (THIRS PARKING LOT ON 25 0
RIGHT) [S]

9:10 am (4) MANAHAN DR (CUL-DE-SAC) [S] 7 0

9:15 am (5) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 51

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VESO05A 18/48



Route Number: VESO5P Bus: 527
Route Description: Driver:
Time: 6:05 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 2

Route Notes:

Route Stop Locations

Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 51 0

4:04 pm (2) TOLL HOUSE RD @ QUAKER BROTHERS DR 0 9
[SE]

4:05 pm (3) MANAHAN DR (FIRST PARKING LOT ON 0 10
RIGHT) [S]

4:06 pm (4) MANAHAN DR (THIRS PARKING LOT ON 0 25
RIGHT) [S]

4:07 pm (5) MANAHAN DR (CUL-DE-SAC) [S] 0 7

4:08 pm 8642 Manahan Dr [N] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VESO5P 43/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO9A Bus: 551
Route Description: Driver:

Time: 19:18 Anchor: VESLZ
Distance: 7.89

Route Notes:

Updated: Aug 26, 2021 6:40 AM

Time
8:55 am
8:56 am

8:57 am

8:59 am
9:00 am

9:01 am
9:02 am
9:02 am
9:04 am
9:06 am
9:07 am
9:15 am

Stop

GOVERNORS RUN No Intersection

(1) GOVERNORS RUN @ GOVERNOR RIDGELY LN
[W]

(2) GOVERNORS RUN @ GOVERNOR GRAYSON
WAY [W]

(3) GOVERNORS RUN @ EDGEWOQOD RD [E]

(4) BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE @ BROCKS WAY
[S]

(5) 8175 Baltimore National Pk [SE]

(6) CHESTNUT HILL DR @ SYLVAN HILL CT [NW]
(7) CHESTNUT HILL DR @ VERONICA WAY [NW]
(8) BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE @ VALLEY LN [S]
(9) 8074 Baltimore National Pk [NW]

(10) 8074 Baltimore National Pk [N]

(11) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD

Pickup Dropoff

0
19

6

(S}

O O N W WowN

0
0

0

o

O O O O o o

8/26/2021 10:01 PM

VESO9A

21/48



Route Description:

Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES09P Bus: 551
Driver:
18:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Time:

Distance: 7.33

Route Notes:

Updated: Aug 26, 2021 6:40 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 61 0
4:09 pm (2) GOVERNORS RUN @ GOVERNOR RIDGELY LN 0 19
[W]
4:10 pm (3) GOVERNORS RUN @ GOVERNOR GRAYSON 0 6
WAY [W]
4:12 pm (4) GOVERNORS RUN @ EDGEWOOD RD [E] 0 7
4:13 pm (5) BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE @ BROCKS WAY 0 5
[S]
4:14 pm (6) 8175 Baltimore National Pk [SE] 0 2
4:15 pm (7) CHESTNUT HILL DR @ SYLVAN HILL CT [NW] 0 8
4:15 pm (8) CHESTNUT HILL DR @ VERONICA WAY [NW] 0 9
4:17 pm (9) BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE @ VALLEY LN [S] 0 3
4:19 pm (10) 8074 Baltimore National Pk [NW] 0 2
4:20 pm 8074 Baltimore National Pk [N] 0 0
8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES09P 33/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES10A Bus: 556

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 7:24 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 3.87 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:07 am WHEATON WAY No Intersection 0 0
9:07 am (1) ENTRANCE SIGN 3101-3141 WHEATON WAY 38 0
[SE]
9:15 am (2) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 38

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES10A 22/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES10P Bus: 556

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 7:54 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.17 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 38 0
4:08 pm (2) ENTRANCE SIGN 3101-3141 WHEATON WAY 0 38
[SE]
4:09 pm BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE No Intersection [NW] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES10P 34/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES13A Bus: 596

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 11:48 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 6.14 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:03 am OAK GREEN CIR No Intersection 0 0
9:03 am (1) OAK GREEN CIR @ AUTUMN BRANCH LN [SW] 33 0
9:04 am (2) BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE @ WESTON DR 3 0
[S]
9:15 am (3) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 36

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES13A 25/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES13P Bus: 596

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 10:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 5.22 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 36 0
4:08 pm (2) OAK GREEN CIR @ AUTUMN BRANCH LN [SW] 0 33
4:09 pm (3) BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE @ WESTON DR 0 3
[S]
4:12 pm STATE PARK TO WB RT 40 RAMP No Intersection 0 0
[(NW]

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VESi3pP 37/48



Route Number: VESO03A Bus: 753
Route Description: Driver:
Time: 20:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 7.33

Route Notes:

Route Stop Locations

Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

8:54 am MAIN ST@ELLICOTT MILLS DR 0 0

8:54 am (1) MAIN ST @ HILL ST [W] 5 0

8:55 am (2) MAIN ST @ MERRYMAN ST [W] 0 0

8:55 am (3) 3788 Church Rd [S] 1 0

8:56 am (4) 3757 CHURCH RD [E] 2 0

8:57 am (5) CHURCH RD @ SYLVAN LN [SE] 0 0

8:58 am (6) CHURCH RD @ DEANWOOD AVE [E] 5 0

8:59 am (7) 3582 Church Rd [W] 1 0

9:03 am (8) GOVERNOR HOWARD DR @ GOVERNOR 5 0
JOHNSON CT [SW]

9:03 am (9) GOVERNOR HOWARD DR @ GOVERNOR 9 0
HENRY CT [E]

9:06 am (10) LINWOOD DR @ WALNUT DR [E] 12 0

9:07 am (11) OAK WEST DR AT CUL-DE-SAC [S] 16 0

9:08 am (12) OAK WEST DR @ CARA CT [NE] 5 0

9:15 am (13) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 61

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES03A 16/48



Route Description:
Time:

Route Number: VESO3P Bus: 753
Driver:
19:41 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 6.91

Route Notes:

Route Stop Locations

Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Time

4:02 pm
4:07 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:12 pm
4:15 pm

4:16 pm

4:18 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:21 pm

Stop .
(1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD

(2) MAIN ST @ HILL ST [W]

(3) MAIN ST @ MERRYMAN ST [W]

(4) 3788 Church Rd [S]

(5) 3757 CHURCH RD [E]

(6) CHURCH RD @ SYLVAN LN [SE]

(7) CHURCH RD @ DEANWOOD AVE [E]
(8) 3582 Church Rd [W]

(9) GOVERNOR HOWARD DR @ GOVERNOR
JOHNSON CT [SW]

(10) GOVERNOR HOWARD DR @ GOVERNOR
HENRY CT [E]

(11) LINWOOD DR @ WALNUT DR [E]
(12) OAK WEST DR @ CARA CT [S]
(13) OAK WEST DR AT CUL-DE-SAC [S]
(14) OAK WEST DR @ CARA CT [NE]
OAK WEST DR No Intersection [N]

Pickup Dropoff

61
0

o O O O O oo o

o O O O o

Ul = U1 ON = O U1 O

12

16

8/26/2021 10:01 PM

VESO3P

41/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO1A Bus: 771

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 6:47 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 2.27 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:08 am MONTGOMERY RD@LONG GATE PKWY 0 0

9:08 am (1) 4386 MONTGOMERY RD [SW] 0 0

9:10 am (2) WHEATFIELD WAY @ ROLLING MEADOWS [E] 12 0

9:11 am (3) ROLLING MEADOWS @ HAYWAGON WAY [W] 13 0

9:12 am (4) ROLLING MEADOWS @ WHEATFIELD WAY [N] 23 0

9:15 am (5) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 48

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VESO1A 15/48



Route Number:
Route Description:
Time:

Distance:

Route Notes:

Route Stop Locations

VESO1P Bus: 771
Driver:

5:35 Anchor: VES

1.79

Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Time

4:02 pm
4:02 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm

Stop
(1) VETERANS ES

(2) 4386 MONTGOMERY RD [SW]

(3) WHEATFIELD WAY @ ROLLING MEADOWS [E]
(4) WHEATFIELD WAY @ ROLLING MEADOWS [E]
(5) ROLLING MEADOWS @ HAYWAGON WAY [W]
ROLLING MEADOWS @ WHEATFIELD WAY [N]

Pickup Dropoff

48

o O O O o

0
0
23
12
13
0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM

VESO1P

40/48



Route Description:
Time:

Route Number: VES20A Bus: 801
Driver:
11:35 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 4.21

Route Notes:

Route Stop Locations

Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Time
9:03 am

9:03 am
9:04 am
9:04 am
9:05 am
9:05 am
9:05 am
105 am
:08 am
:08 am
:10 am
;12 am
112 am
115 am

O O OV VOV VW OV VY

Stop
OLD COLUMBIA PIKE@BRITTANY DR@TIBER
FALLS DR

(1) 3982 Old Columbia Pk [S]

(2) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ OVERLOOK DR [S]
(3) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ HUNT AVE [S]

(4) 3917 Old Columbia Pk [SE]

(5) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ HOWARD ST [S]
(6) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ WOODROW ST [S]
(7) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ HUNTER RD [S]
(8) 4026 TIBER FALLS DR [E]

(9) 4062 TIBER FALLS DR [NE]

(10) TIBER FALLS DR CUL-DE-SAC [S]

(11) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ COOKS LN [N]
(12) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ CHOCTAW DR [N]
(13) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD

Pickup Dropoff

0

O O ON MO W

O W O N Ul

0

el ool NeloNeNoleNolole)

N
[ee]

8/26/2021 10:01 PM

VES20A

31/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES20P Bus: 801

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 11:18 Anchor; VESLZ

Distance: 4.24 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 48 0
4:04 pm (2) 3982 Old Columbia Pk [S] 0 9
4:05 pm (3) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ OVERLOOK DR [S] 0 0
4:05 pm (4) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ HUNT AVE [S] 0 4
4:05 pm (5) 3917 Old Columbia Pk [SE] 0 2
4:06 pm (6) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ HOWARD ST [S] 0 0
4:06 pm (7) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ WOODROW ST [S] 0 0
4:06 pm (8) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ HUNTER RD [S] 0 0
4:08 pm (9) 4026 TIBER FALLS DR [E] 0 12
4:09 pm (10) 4062 TIBER FALLS DR [NE] 0 5
4:10 pm (11) TIBER FALLS DR CUL-DE-SAC [S] 0 7
4:12 pm (12) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ COOKS LN [N] 0 0
4:12 pm (13) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ CHOCTAW DR [N] 0 9

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES20P 48/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES19A Bus: 872

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 10:18 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 2.77 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:04 am AUTUMN HILL DR No Intersection 0 0
9:04 am (1) AUTUMN HILL DR @ AUTUMN HILL CT [SW] 3 0
9:05 am (2) 8778 AUTUMN HILL DR [S] 2 0
9:06 am (3) AUTUMN HILL DR @ BALI RD [S] 3 0
9:07 am (4) BALI RD @ BRITTANY DR [S] 3 0
9:07 am (5) 4126 BRITTANY DR [SW] 2 0
9:08 am (6) BRITTANY DR @ AUTUMN RUST RD [W] 8 0
9:09 am (7) AUTUMN RUST RD @ WHITE WINTER CT [SW] 5 0
9:10 am (8) AUTUMN RUST RD @ CEDARCREEK CT [NW] 30 0
9:15 am (9) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 56

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES19A 30/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES19P Bus: 872

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 9:41 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 2,59 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 56 0
4:03 pm (2) AUTUMN HILL DR @ AUTUMN HILL CT [SW] 0 3
4:04 pm (3) 8778 AUTUMN HILL DR [S] 0 2
4:05 pm (4) AUTUMN HILL DR @ BALI RD [S] 0 3
4:06 pm (5) BALI RD @ BRITTANY DR [S] 0 3
4:07 pm (6) 4126 BRITTANY DR [SW] 0 2
4:07 pm (7) BRITTANY DR @ AUTUMN RUST RD [W] 0 8
4:08 pm (8) AUTUMN RUST RD @ WHITE WINTER CT [SW] 0 5
4:09 pm (9) AUTUMN RUST RD @ CEDARCREEK CT [NW] 0 30
4:11 pm BRITTANY DR No Intersection [W] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES19P 47/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES18A Bus: 894

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 9:30 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 2.38 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:05 am BALI RD No Intersection 0 0
9:05 am (1) BALI RD @ SOUTH BALI CT [W] 8 0
9:06 am (2) BALI RD @ BRITTANY DR [W] 4 0
9:08 am (3) SPRING SHOWERS WAY @ FLOWER BLOSSOM 6 0
DR [SW]

9:08 am (4) SPRING SHOWERS WAY @ ROBERTS RD [NW] 2 0
9:09 am (5) ROBERTS RD @ JENN NICOLE CT [NW] 6 0
9:10 am (6) ROBERTS RD @ DORADO DR [NW] 7 0
9:11 am (7) ROBERTS RD @ BRITTANY DR [N] 1 0
9:12 am (8) BRITTANY DR @ STONECREST DR [W] 16 0
9:15 am (9) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 50

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES18A 29/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES18P Bus: 894

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 9:05 Anchor; VESLZ

Distance: 2.32 Updated: Aug 25, 2021 11:36 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 50 0
4:03 pm (2) STONECREST DR @ BRITTANY DR [SE] 0 16
4:04 pm (3) BRITTANY DR @ ROBERTS RD [E] 0 1
4:05 pm (4) ROBERTS RD @ DORADO DR [S] 0 7
4:06 pm (5) ROBERTS RD @ JENN NICOLE CT [S] 0 6
4:07 pm (6) ROBERTS RD @ SPRING SHOWERS WAY [S] 0 2
4:07 pm (7) SPRING SHOWERS WAY @ FLOWER BLOSSOM 0 6
DR [E]

4:09 pm (8) BRITTANY DR @ BALI RD [E] 0 4
4:10 pm (9) BALI RD @ NORTH BALI CT [E] 0 8
4:11 pm BALI RD No Intersection [E] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES18P 46/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VESO4A Bus: 924

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 7:24 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 1.67 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:07 am BRITTANY DR No Intersection 0 0

9:07 am (1) STONECREST DR @ ASHLEY CT [NW] 5 0

9:08 am (2) WHEATFIELD WAY @ HARVEST VIEW CT [NE] 22 0

9:09 am (3) WHEATFIELD WAY @ HEDGEROW CT [NE] 17 0

9:12 am (4) EXIT OF ELLICOTT MILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 0

[(NW]

9:12 am (5) 4399 Montgomery Rd [NE] 2 0

9:13 am (6) 4389 Montgomery Rd [NE] 2 0

9:15 am (7) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 49

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES04A 17/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES04P Bus: 924

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 10:30 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 3.43 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 49 0

4:06 pm (2) STONECREST DR @ ASHLEY CT [NW] 0 5

4:07 pm (3) WHEATFIELD WAY @ HARVEST VIEW CT [NE] 0 22

4:08 pm (4) WHEATFIELD WAY @ HEDGEROW CT [NE] 0 17

4:10 pm (5) EXIT OF ELLICOTT MILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 1

[NW]

4:11 pm (6) 4399 Montgomery Rd [NE] 0 2

4:11 pm (7) 4389 Montgomery Rd [NE] 0 2

4:12 pm MONTGOMERY RD No Intersection [E] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES04P 42/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES15A Bus: 928

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 7:24 Anchor; VESLZ

Distance: 3.73 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 8:55 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

9:07 am NORMANDY WOODS DR No Intersection 0 0

9:07 am (1) 3123-3133 NORMANDY WOODS DR @ 29 0
GAZEBO [E]

9:15 am (2) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 29

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES15A 27/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES15P Bus: 2928

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 7:30 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 3.83 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 9:37 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 30 0

4:09 pm (2) 3123-3133 NORMANDY WOODS DR @ 0 30
GAZEBO [E]

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES15p 39/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: VES16A Bus: 933

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 11:24 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 3.61 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9:03 am ELLICOTT MILLS DR@BURGESS MILL WAY 0 0
9:03 am (1) BURGESS MILL WAY @ TIBER HUDSON WAY 20 0
[NE]
9:04 am (2) MILLTOWNE DR @ WAGON WORKS WAY [NE] 13 0
9:05 am (3) ELLICOTT MILLS DR @ FELS LN [SE] 2 0
9:06 am (4) 3612 COURT HOUSE DR [W] 2 0
9:08 am (5) 3774 Old Columbia Pk [NW] 2 0
9:09 am (6) 3782 Old Columbia Pike [N] 1 0
9:10 am (7) 3958 OId Columbia Pike [NW] 1 0
9:11 am (8) 3978 Old Columbia Pk [NW] 1 0
9:11 am (9) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ NELSON HOUSE RD 8 0
[N]
9:15 am (10) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 0 50

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES16A 28/48



Route Stop Locations

Route Number; VES16P Bus: 933

Route Description: Driver:

Time: 13:48 Anchor: VESLZ

Distance: 5.18 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 10:22 AM

Route Notes:

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
4:02 pm (1) VETERANS ES RB & ST LOAD & UNLOAD 50 0
4:06 pm (2) BURGESS MILL WAY @ TIBER HUDSON WAY 0 20
[NE]
4:07 pm (3) MILLTOWNE DR @ WAGON WORKS WAY [NE] 0 13
4:08 pm (4) ELLICOTT MILLS DR @ FELS LN [SE] 0 2
4:09 pm (5) 3612 COURT HOUSE DR [W] 0 2
4:11 pm (6) 3774 0Old Columbia Pk [NW] 0 2
4:12 pm (7) 3782 Old Columbia Pike [N] 0 1
4:13 pm (8) 3958 Old Columbia Pike [NW] 0 1
4:13 pm (9) 3978 Old Columbia Pk [NW] 0 1
4:14 pm (10) OLD COLUMBIA PIKE @ NELSON HOUSE RD 0 8
[N]
4:15 pm 4105 Old Columbia Pike [NW] 0 0

8/26/2021 10:01 PM  VES16P 45/48



